VQ COOLSTAR
2017.09
END MILL SERIES WITH MULTIPLE INTERNAL
THROUGH COOLANT HOLES FOR HIGH EFFICIENCY
MACHINING OF DIFFICULT-TO-CUT MATERIALS
B
24
7E

The multiple internal through coolant hole system is
effective for improved welding resistance.
The spiral arrangement of the coolant holes enables a wide
range of machining applications.
Especially suitable for machining difficult-to-cut materials,
and offers a stable and secure machining process.
Smooth surface technology
"ZERO-µ Surface"
Newly developed
(Al, Cr)N group coating
Super-fine-particle,
super-hard substrate material
3
VQ6MHVCH
DC APMX LF DCON
VQ6MHVCHD1000 10 22 70 10 6 1
VQ6MHVCHD1200 12 26 75 12 6 1
VQ6MHVCHD1600 16 32 90 16 6 1
VQ6MHVCHD2000 20 38 100 20 6 1
DC≤12 DC>12
 0
- 0.020
 0
- 0.030
DCON=10 DCON=12 DCON=16 DCON=20
 0
- 0.009
 0
- 0.011
 0
- 0.011
 0
- 0.013
VQ6MHVRBCH
DC RE APMX LF DCON
VQ6MHVRBCHD1000R050 10 0.5 22 70 10 6 1
VQ6MHVRBCHD1000R100 10 1 22 70 10 6 1
VQ6MHVRBCHD1200R050 12 0.5 26 75 12 6 1
VQ6MHVRBCHD1200R100 12 1 26 75 12 6 1
VQ6MHVRBCHD1600R100 16 1 32 90 16 6 1
VQ6MHVRBCHD1600R300 16 3 32 90 16 6 1
VQ6MHVRBCHD1600R400 16 4 32 90 16 6 1
VQ6MHVRBCHD2000R100 20 1 38 100 20 6 1
VQ6MHVRBCHD2000R300 20 3 38 100 20 6 1
VQ6MHVRBCHD2000R400 20 4 38 100 20 6 1
0.5≤RE≤4
±0.015
DC≤12 DC>12
 0